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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 1 March Online Financial Stability Review Conference on “Is

macroprudential policy resilient to the pandemic?”, organised by

the Banque de France and Sciences Po – panel contribution on

“Macroprudential policy after the COVID-19 pandemic”

 

Tuesday, 2 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 3 March Webinar series on “After Covid: a stronger Europe? The future

interplay of monetary and fiscal policy and structural reforms in

Europe”, organised by Berenberg 

 

Tuesday, 9 March Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 10 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 March Governing Council – teleconference 

 Participation in ECB seminar on post-pandemic challenges for

fiscal and monetary interactions in the euro area, with Mr Olivier

Blanchard, Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) and

Mr Marco Bassetto, Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 March ECOFIN – teleconference 

 Meeting with the European Financial Services Round Table

(EFR), on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 March Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 March High-level online conference on “Strengthening the EU’s bank

crisis management and deposit insurance framework: for a more

resilient and efficient banking union”, organised by the European

Commission – speech on “Banking union: achievements and

challenges”
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Monday, 22 March Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development

(OECD) policy mission for the Economic Survey of the Euro Area

2021 – teleconference

 

 Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 25 March General Council – teleconference 

 Virtual Observatorio de las Finanzas symposium on the euro area

economic outlook and financial stability, organised by El Español

 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

Friday, 26 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 29 March FSB Steering Committee group on Non-Bank Financial

Intermediation – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Barclays Europe, on financial and economic

developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 30 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks, on the euro area

economic outlook – teleconference

 


